
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM    

 
 

PRINTING AND MAILING SERVICES RFP 
Solicitation Number: R-24-001-JP 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
March 6, 2024 

 
NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS 210.233.2443 -  

Janie.Powell@saws.org,  
Marisol Robles – SBOP Manager SAWS 210.233.3420 - 

marisol.robles@saws.org 
Susan Rodriquez - Senior SBOP 
Specialist 

SAWS 210-233-3070 – 
SMRodriquez@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia – SPOB Specialist SAWS 210-233-3980 – 
Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 

Terrie Reagan The Watermark Group terrie@thewatermarkgroup.com 

Fernando Aristeguieta The UPS Store faristeguieta@sbcglobal.net;  
210-486-0003 

Reece Hinze The UPS Store 6313  

   

 
 


